www.fiberend.com Rev1.0 2017-05 Page 1
40Gb/s QSFP+ Active Optical Cable
40G-Q-AOCx
Fiberend
40Gb/s QSFP+ Active Optical Cable
40G-Q-AOCx
 Product Features
 Available in lengths of 1 to 100m
 4 independent full-duplex channels up To 11.3Gbps data rate per wavelength
 Hot-pluggable QSFP +footprint
 RoHS compliant and Lead Free
 Power dissipation <1.5W (0~70℃)
 Commercial operating temperature optional
 Compliant with IEEE802.3ba, SFF-8436
 Applications
 40G Ethernet
 Infiniband 4X SDR DDR QDR
 40G Telecom connections
 Product Selection
Part Number Lengths
40G-Q-AOC1 1m
40G-Q-AOC2 2m
40G-Q-AOC3 3m
40G-Q-AOC5 5m
40G-Q-AOC7 7m
40G-Q-AOC10 10m
40G-Q-AOC15 15m
40G-Q-AOC20 20m
40G-Q-AOC25 25m
40G-Q-AOC30 30m
www.fiberend.com Rev1.0 2017-05 Page 2
40Gb/s QSFP+ Active Optical Cable
40G-Q-AOCx
Fiberend
40G-Q-AOC40 40m
40G-Q-AOC50 50m
40G-Q-AOC70 70m
40G-Q-AOC100 100m
*For availability of additional cable lengths, please contact Fiberend.
 Regulatory Compliance
 ESD to the Electrical PINs: compatible with MIL-STD-883 Method 3015
 Immunity compatible with IEC 61000-4-3